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DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL  AND GAS D IV IS ION

WEI-L RECORDi; J .'.
! ' i ; "  i , i  a

Perdiit No. 
' l

Company RusseLl L. Flrrbee

taaress Falruont. fiI. Va.

rarm Id. $. B€8'tY tcres 44.66

Location (watersl D€IttS Run

WeilNo 3 uev. 97?^

District }dannington corrnty-- SQrlgrr

Salt water feet----------------- eet

Casing and
Ttbing

Size

16---

t3-

Packere

Kind of Packer-

Size of

Perf. top--_----

Perf. bottorn-

Perf. top .

Perf. bottom-_-

The surface of tract is owned io t"u Uv--Q1tY- € MA*I1jJf-&bOnO-.-

Add""r. Mannlngton rT Va gr/4-

6Vs- Depth set---

6 8 /

Drilling commenced 3

Drilling completea A1lSUSt 13, 1894

Date Shot..=---Frorn-

wit

Open Flow ,/10ths Wateri-Inch

/10ths Merc. i-Inch CASING CEMENTED-SIZE-No. Ft' Date

Volume Cu. Ft.

RockPressure , lbs. hrs.

6 lfo iiecobd uuts., 1st 24 hrs.
P"ur1t *u1.t' feet feet EIEET----_-lN CI{ES--FEET-___---_-INCIIE S

T.EET--INCHEIS-- EEET---INCHES

Mineral rights are owned by

H. G. Beaty Adm.

2742 |---l

Formation Colorr

Plttsburgh a1
Dunkard
Sa&'t Sand
Blg Llne
BiS Injun
?antz Sand
Flfty Foot
Gordon

?otal

Harrl or
Soft

505
1035
1410
L773
tsr4
?4LO
?50A
27A7

513
l-075
1515
1844
1994
2468
25?8

"73A

ter
011
9rt

011

2?42

.  . t
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Top
OiI, Ges
or Water

Remsrks

'q.'

(Over) I aw#S


